PC22TF

PC24TF

PC26TF

PC28TF

Description

Plate-cover 22cm with
hole

Plate-cover 24 cm with
hole

Plate-cover 26 cm with
hole

Plate-cover 28cm PC
with hole

220

240

260

280

Width
(mm)

220

240

260

280

Height Capacity
(mm) 0]

45 0.00
45 0.00
45 0.00
45 0.00
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200

224

266

326

Material

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Qty Master
Carton

50

60

30

30

CN
Codes
(Intrastat)

39249000

39249000

39249000

39249000



